
26-août

27-août

02-sept

03-sept

09-sept Isère Isère

10-sept

16-sept

17-sept

23-sept

24-sept

30-sept

01-oct CV 2 oct

07-oct Présentiel

08-oct

14-oct

15-oct CV 16 oct

21-oct

22-oct

28-oct

29-oct

04-nov CV1

05-nov

11-nov

12-nov

18-nov Isère

19-nov

25-nov Isère

26-nov Isère

02-déc

03-déc

09-déc CV2

10-déc

16-déc Présentiel

17-déc

23-déc

24-déc

30-déc

31-déc

06-janv

07-janv

13-janv

14-janv

20-janv

21-janv

27-janv CV3 Haute Savoie Haute Savoie

28-janv Haute Savoie

03-févr

04-févr

10-févr

11-févr

17-févr

18-févr

24-févr

25-févr

02-mars

03-mars Présentiel

09-mars

10-mars

16-mars Haute Savoie Haute Savoie

5 5

6 6

x x

4 4

x x

x x

x x

2 2

3 3

10 x

x x

1 1

8 6

x x

9 7

x x

6 x

7 5

4 3

5 4

x x

1 x

2 1

3 2

x

Calendrier Général CTF / ETD 2023-2024

Dates (WE)
Champ 

AURA Exc

Champ 

AURA Div
DDE 

Entraîner 

Adultes

Entraîner 

Jeunes



17-mars

23-mars CV4

24-mars

30-mars

31-mars

06-avr

07-avr

13-avr

14-avr

20-avr CV5

21-avr

27-avr MSP Finale

28-avr Entretiens

04-mai en

05-mai Semaine

11-mai

12-mai

18-mai

19-mai

25-mai

26-mai

01-juin

02-juin

08-juin

09-juin

15-juin

16-juin

22-juin

23-juin

29-juin

30-juin

x x

7 8

8 9

x x

9 x

10 10

x x

Finalités

x 7

6 6


